Date
12/01/20
12/02/20
12/03/20
12/04/20
12/05/20
12/06/20
12/07/20
12/08/20
12/09/20
12/10/20
12/11/20
12/12/20
12/13/20
12/14/20
12/15/20
12/16/20
12/17/20
12/18/20
12/19/20
12/20/20
12/21/20
12/22/20
12/23/20
12/24/20
12/25/20
12/26/20
12/27/20
12/28/20
12/29/20
12/30/20
12/31/20

- Amount |
S20
S20
$20
$20
S20
S20
S20
S20
$20
$20
S20
S20
S20
S20
$20
$20
S20
S20
S20
S20
$20
$20
S20
S20
$200
S20
$20
$20
S20
S20
S20

Name
Dana Reed
Nancy Holt
Charlie More
"Jeff" Nordquist
Mike Hanson
Phvong Gip
Shirley Walker Stinson
Lanny LaBarre
Linda Wetterlin
Tami Meade
Molly Reinemann
Renee Johnson
Lois Gangness
Kelly Crawford
Judy Carlsen
Dave Johnson
Ann McAlexander
Michele Manitz
Jim Ostrander
Tricia DeCharme
Don Zimney
Kate Wall
Marge or Lloyd Sather
Joe Schons
Amy Rykhus
Julia Wencl
Kristin Kortgard
Mary Pryor
Wendy Hamilton
Christina Hughes
Barbara Bachman



